
FIFTY CLUB LEADING MONEY LIST 2020 Thru 12/27/2020

2020 
Rank

PLAYER LAST NAME PLAYER FIRST NAME CERTS Closest to Pins SKINS TOTAL

1 Cameron Greg $826 $75 $2,431 $3,332
2 Hughes Ray $460 $336 $1,797 $2,593
3 Gloden Jeff $505 $411 $1,557 $2,473
4 Hughes James $600 $75 $1,670 $2,345
5 Guldberg Greg $715 $0 $1,227 $1,942
6 Ludwid Craig $616 $50 $1,187 $1,853
8 Lake Jim $455 $225 $1,146 $1,826
7 Housden Darrell $350 $75 $1,342 $1,767
9 Freeman Tim $494 $0 $1,260 $1,754

10 Kellaney Ken $1,027 $50 $663 $1,740
11 Peterson Paige $629 $50 $1,057 $1,736
12 Lostumo Steve $690 $0 $1,016 $1,706
13 O'Connor Bill $500 $0 $1,190 $1,690
14 Ory Bill $432 $0 $1,246 $1,678
15 Bojalad Rick $520 $25 $1,072 $1,617
16 Ellis Cameron $598 $0 $975 $1,573
17 Harmon Greg $590 $0 $957 $1,547
18 Molina Rick $520 $0 $1,020 $1,540
19 Ogg Tim $680 $0 $860 $1,540
20 Montgomery Bill $813 $0 $725 $1,538
21 Herbert Ben $220 $0 $1,305 $1,525
22 Popkins Kurt $674 $0 $785 $1,459
23 Moody Kirk $714 $125 $609 $1,448
24 Shuman Ron $500 $0 $925 $1,425
25 Manes Greg $682 $0 $638 $1,320
26 DeBernardi Duke $802 $25 $483 $1,310
27 Matta Louie $570 $0 $725 $1,295
28 Pederson Dave $765 $75 $447 $1,287
29 Oizuni Kody $835 $25 $400 $1,260
30 Vanderhyde Tony $467 $25 $750 $1,242
31 Lombardi Butch $551 $25 $646 $1,222
32 Hoyt Todd $725 $0 $492 $1,217
33 Keffler Doug $604 $0 $601 $1,205
34 Bachmann Steve $530 $0 $670 $1,200
35 McPeters Dennis $615 $0 $583 $1,198
36 Roach Paul $580 $75 $519 $1,174
37 Wicks Brad $575 $250 $347 $1,172
38 Vega Sam $387 $0 $766 $1,153
39 DeCicco Paul $324 $25 $765 $1,114
40 Berumen Rudy $345 $0 $764 $1,109
41 Vanderbur Vince $324 $0 $785 $1,109
42 McCarty Scott $389 $75 $642 $1,106
43 Painter Lance $704 $125 $275 $1,104
44 Hoffman Dutch $330 $0 $766 $1,096
45 Vernezze Richard $710 $50 $309 $1,069
46 Bryant Brad $750 $25 $290 $1,065
47 Meyer Jeff $610 $0 $442 $1,052
48 Peckham Mark $390 $25 $595 $1,010
49 Ryan Chip $270 $0 $740 $1,010
50 Dawson Rodney $445 $25 $536 $1,006
51 Mayfield Randy $697 $50 $252 $999
52 Franco Louie $697 $50 $250 $997
53 Bostock Frank $555 $25 $415 $995
54 Preston Tom $437 $50 $493 $980
55 Buchanan Steve $620 $75 $278 $973
56 Carlton Greg $480 $0 $492 $972
57 Pape Bruce $657 $25 $271 $953
58 Sembaluk Cameron $613 $0 $340 $953
59 Bjorllin Brent $545 $0 $370 $915
60 Bentley Todd $135 $0 $750 $885
61 Durivage Frank $500 $0 $385 $885
62 Lee Dan $345 $0 $539 $884
63 Boyles Larry $882 $0 $0 $882
64 Bramlett Dave $555 $25 $300 $880
65 Hudson Chris $466 $25 $385 $876
66 Palthen John $475 $0 $396 $871
67 Fulton Robert $443 $50 $356 $849
68 Gilbertson Erle $780 $0 $60 $840
69 Alcaraz Rick $370 $25 $423 $818
70 Messer Brian $432 $0 $386 $818
71 Murphy Gary $468 $25 $314 $807
72 Eatinger Gary $50 $0 $750 $800
73 Scott Ken $570 $25 $202 $797
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74 Evans Bill $780 $0 $0 $780
75 Burba Dave $563 $0 $216 $779
76 Downes James $498 $25 $255 $778
77 Fox Chip $542 $0 $235 $777
78 Gnhem Gene $360 $0 $415 $775
79 Skowronek Mike $643 $0 $127 $770
80 Whitmore Phil $363 $25 $370 $758
81 Varga Charles $421 $0 $330 $751
82 Arredondo Jeff $735 $0 $0 $735
83 Popham Jim $370 $25 $330 $725
84 Kinney Sonny $334 $25 $365 $724
85 Hull John $345 $0 $375 $720
86 Brown Rusty $460 $0 $250 $710
87 Kalfas Kris $340 $25 $338 $703
88 Snyder Jim $400 $25 $268 $693
89 Nicholl Scott $0 $0 $680 $680
90 Marks Jon $275 $0 $403 $678
91 Babson Sean $675 $0 $0 $675
92 Worle Tom $200 $0 $475 $675
93 Allen Terry $419 $0 $255 $674
94 Lija Dana $205 $0 $466 $671
95 DeGroff Dave $355 $0 $310 $665
96 Galairde John $660 $0 $0 $660
97 Ensley David $230 $25 $404 $659
98 Meyer Rich $290 $25 $340 $655
99 Golden Mike $390 $0 $255 $645
100 Reasoner Craig $505 $75 $60 $640
101 Thompson Al $358 $100 $180 $638
102 Dallas Steve $442 $50 $145 $637
103 McKalko Tim $250 $0 $385 $635
104 Cambier Tim $90 $0 $540 $630
105 Miller Randy $495 $0 $128 $623
106 Keller Carl $520 $0 $100 $620
107 Michaelsen Jim $364 $0 $255 $619
108 Angus Jim $390 $25 $202 $617
109 Zrmack Fred $615 $0 $0 $615
110 Herring Brian $200 $0 $413 $613
111 Simonis Bob $610 $0 $0 $610
112 Mace Kim $445 $25 $135 $605
113 Wan PC $603 $0 $0 $603
114 Renli Thomas $520 $25 $54 $599
115 Miranda Don $485 $0 $108 $593
116 Culpepper Calvin $502 $0 $90 $592
117 Seiferth Paul $155 $0 $436 $591
118 Rutherford Tommy $330 $0 $255 $585
119 Radzik Dan $233 $0 $350 $583
120 Pond Brian $350 $25 $201 $576
121 Warring Ron $420 $25 $127 $572
122 Ching Steve $570 $0 $0 $570
123 Cunningham Marion $310 $50 $202 $562
124 Gobbetti Joe $158 $50 $350 $558
125 Taggert Mike $553 $0 $0 $553
126 Allen Harry $440 $0 $108 $548
127 Girmai Lee $305 $0 $235 $540
128 Goodwill Bob $500 $25 $0 $525
129 Bacon Doug $520 $0 $0 $520
130 Banbury Steve $400 $25 $90 $515
131 Rouillard John $483 $25 $0 $508
132 Mutchek Bill $230 $0 $272 $502
133 Soto Victor $310 $50 $142 $502
134 Befort Steve $497 $0 $0 $497
135 Bennick Dave $490 $0 $0 $490
136 Nash Dave $430 $0 $60 $490
137 Srigley Loren $235 $0 $255 $490
138 Kasperson Rod $485 $0 $0 $485
139 Madine Scott $483 $0 $0 $483
140 Bartholf Steve $370 $0 $100 $470
141 Mowery Robert $80 $0 $386 $466
142 Beavers Joe $465 $0 $0 $465
143 Huston Todd $210 $0 $255 $465
144 McDowell Rod $200 $0 $265 $465
145 Foumier Doug $400 $25 $37 $462
146 Peterson Greg $460 $0 $0 $460
147 Blemaster Mike $419 $25 $0 $444
148 Thompson Keith $187 $25 $217 $429
149 Niles Dave $160 $0 $268 $428
150 Naumetz Fritz $400 $25 $0 $425
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151 Pavlatos Tim $40 $0 $385 $425
152 Elias Ramon $420 $0 $0 $420
153 Nielsen Jim $150 $0 $265 $415
154 Haro Bob $260 $0 $142 $402
155 McCarty Chris $275 $0 $127 $402
156 Carter Troy $374 $25 $0 $399
157 Potts Mike $393 $0 $0 $393
158 Cottrell Ed $360 $25 $0 $385
159 Essling Jon $380 $0 $0 $380
160 Springer Todd $230 $0 $150 $380
161 Bartholow Neal $370 $0 $0 $370
162 Hazzard Donnie $100 $0 $265 $365
163 Husinga Don $360 $0 $0 $360
164 Shaul Dan $360 $0 $0 $360
165 Neff Tom $330 $25 $0 $355
166 Hietala Dwight $350 $0 $0 $350
167 Jensen Ed $345 $0 $0 $345
168 Worhack Dave $90 $0 $235 $325
169 Propst Tom $320 $0 $0 $320
170 Kaczmarek Bob $175 $0 $142 $317
171 Sauter Charley $315 $0 $0 $315
172 Tonge Sean $264 $50 $0 $314
173 Chervin Rick $313 $0 $0 $313
174 Preston Dave $310 $0 $0 $310
175 Romero Tony $75 $0 $235 $310
176 Vicente Tony $310 $0 $0 $310
177 Apps Marc $304 $0 $0 $304
178 Cooper Alan $275 $25 $0 $300
179 Roche Bud $300 $0 $0 $300
180 Tremblay Lenny $130 $25 $142 $297
181 Falk Marty $270 $25 $0 $295
182 Acedo Dan $290 $0 $0 $290
183 Davis Ralph $100 $0 $181 $281
184 Roberts Kelly $280 $0 $0 $280
185 Sampica Mike $255 $25 $0 $280
186 Harwood Scott $250 $25 $0 $275
187 Affeidt Franz $260 $0 $0 $260
188 Smith Eric $260 $0 $0 $260
189 Adams Mike $230 $25 $0 $255
190 Kamolz Michael $255 $0 $0 $255
191 Radobenko Rick $250 $0 $0 $250
192 Briggs Spence $245 $0 $0 $245
193 Petronis Anthony $220 $25 $0 $245
194 Repko Pete $220 $25 $0 $245
195 Balcerak Lenny $230 $0 $0 $230
196 Beebe Lou $227 $0 $0 $227
197 Lamanes Wade $220 $0 $0 $220
198 Dilorenzo Tom $215 $0 $0 $215
199 Marchuk Ray $215 $0 $0 $215
200 Finnegan Patrick $213 $0 $0 $213
201 Steiner Kenton $207 $0 $0 $207
202 Becker George $200 $0 $0 $200
203 Hailey Jack $198 $0 $0 $198
204 Erichsen Jay $170 $25 $0 $195
205 Ofcky Dan $191 $0 $0 $191
206 Mayers Michael $180 $0 $0 $180
207 Stites Royce $180 $0 $0 $180
208 Barwald Terry $175 $0 $0 $175
209 Canterbury Charles $150 $25 $0 $175
210 Kiosterman Fred $175 $0 $0 $175
211 Salz Greg $145 $25 $0 $170
212 Hill John $166 $0 $0 $166
213 Catero Martin $165 $0 $0 $165
214 Schupfer Steve $140 $25 $0 $165
215 Terrell Steve $165 $0 $0 $165
216 Mead Giles $160 $0 $0 $160
217 Redman Mark $160 $0 $0 $160
218 Soetaert Tom $160 $0 $0 $160
219 Cohen Warren $130 $0 $25 $155
220 Cates Tim $154 $0 $0 $154
221 Benavidez Gil $150 $0 $0 $150
222 Brudos Kevin $150 $0 $0 $150
223 Fraser JoJo $150 $0 $0 $150
224 Moeller Brett $143 $0 $0 $143
225 Blackshear Larry $140 $0 $0 $140
226 Thompson Steve $140 $0 $0 $140
227 Ancona Dan $137 $0 $0 $137
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228 Deatherage Mark $130 $0 $0 $130
229 Fasano Ross $130 $0 $0 $130
230 O'Bryan Mark $130 $0 $0 $130
231 Erickson Todd $100 $25 $0 $125
232 Sorenson Jeff $100 $25 $0 $125
233 Young John $125 $0 $0 $125
234 Sheehan Patrick $100 $25 $0 $125
235 Todd Ron $120 $0 $0 $120
236 Richter Jeffrey $117 $0 $0 $117
237 Baker Seldon $115 $0 $0 $115
238 Slater Nathan $115 $0 $0 $115
239 Nolan Jack $85 $25 $0 $110
240 Sinks John $110 $0 $0 $110
241 Hoskins Kevin $60 $25 $16 $101
242 Anderson Tom $100 $0 $0 $100
243 Duran Britt $100 $0 $0 $100
244 Russo Mark $100 $0 $0 $100
245 Sundt Jay $100 $0 $0 $100
246 Wyatt Robert $100 $0 $0 $100
247 Seim Dodd $100 $0 $0 $100
248 Krell Joe $100 $0 $0 $100
249 Christensen Alan $95 $0 $0 $95
250 Graham James $90 $0 $0 $90
251 Hawley RJ $90 $0 $0 $90
252 Sarlo Ed $90 $0 $0 $90
253 Walker Willie $90 $0 $0 $90
254 Mowlds JD $85 $0 $0 $85
255 Arenz Anthony $80 $0 $0 $80
256 Chamblin Gene $80 $0 $0 $80
257 Kent Al $80 $0 $0 $80
258 Rush Dennis $80 $0 $0 $80
259 Poole Jim $78 $0 $0 $78
260 Kiemayer Phil $75 $0 $0 $75
261 Allen Patrick J $70 $0 $0 $70
262 Gurley Dave $70 $0 $0 $70
263 Hamish Brian $70 $0 $0 $70
264 Sanchez David $70 $0 $0 $70
265 Serrano Manny $70 $0 $0 $70
266 Bottcher Rob $70 $0 $0 $70
267 Freeberg Saul $70 $0 $0 $70
268 Laubscher Joel $65 $0 $0 $65
269 Bullock Rick $37 $25 $0 $62
270 Bustillo Louie $60 $0 $0 $60
272 Cooley Desmond $60 $0 $0 $60
273 Krajcar Randy $60 $0 $0 $60
274 Mack Mason $60 $0 $0 $60
275 Schwegman Mike $60 $0 $0 $60
276 Sullivan John $60 $0 $0 $60
277 Thompson Charles $60 $0 $0 $60
278 Edgcomb Mike $30 $25 $0 $55
279 Sapala Pete $55 $0 $0 $55
280 Besta Terry $50 $0 $0 $50
281 Friend George $50 $0 $0 $50
282 Kaminer Curt $50 $0 $0 $50
283 Davis Mitch $40 $0 $0 $40
284 Graham Rilus $40 $0 $0 $40
285 Intalgliata Tommy $40 $0 $0 $40
286 Johnson Jeff $40 $0 $0 $40
287 Gardner Jim $30 $0 $0 $30
288 Haden Gary $30 $0 $0 $30
289 Mark Doug $30 $0 $0 $30
290 Huumbert Mike $30 $0 $0 $30
291 Mills Barry $30 $0 $0 $30
292 Rusch Randy $30 $0 $0 $30
293 Dodson Hal $30 $0 $0 $30
294 Cejka Chris $0 $25 $0 $25
295 Plungis Tom $0 $25 $0 $25

Totals $92,895 $4,322 $68,583 $165,800


